
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 June 2017 450.25 13.0375 1190.62 4.9303 4.9303 4.9303

02 June 2017 438.50 12.9400 1190.62 4.7658 4.8480 -0.0823

05 June 2017 430.75 12.7075 1190.62 4.5974 4.7645 -0.0835

06 June 2017 428.25 12.7775 1190.62 4.5959 4.7224 -0.0421

07 June 2017 421.50 12.8200 1190.62 4.5385 4.6856 -0.0368

08 June 2017 421.50 12.8700 1190.62 4.5562 4.6640 -0.0216

09 June 2017 427.00 12.9300 1190.62 4.6372 4.6602 -0.0038

12 June 2017 427.00 12.8975 1190.62 4.6255 4.6559 -0.0043

13 June 2017 426.00 12.8200 1190.62 4.5870 4.6482 -0.0077

14 June 2017 418.75 12.7700 1190.62 4.4913 4.6325 -0.0157

15 June 2017 419.00 12.7400 1190.62 4.4834 4.6190 -0.0135

19 June 2017 424.00 12.8225 1190.62 4.5663 4.6146 -0.0044

20 June 2017 412.75 13.0125 1190.62 4.5110 4.6066 -0.0080

21 June 2017 413.25 13.0800 1190.62 4.5399 4.6018 -0.0048

22 June 2017 412.25 13.0200 1190.62 4.5082 4.5956 -0.0062

23 June 2017 411.25 12.9100 1190.62 4.4592 4.5871 -0.0085

26 June 2017 409.50 13.0275 1190.62 4.4807 4.5808 -0.0063

27 June 2017 423.25 12.8525 1190.62 4.5689 4.5802 -0.0006

28 June 2017 427.50 13.0000 1190.62 4.6678 4.5848 0.0046

29 June 2017 435.50 12.9600 1190.62 4.7405 4.5926 -0.0092

30 June 2017 436.50 13.0900 1190.62 4.7990 4.6024 0.0098
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